



DATASHEET

RALLY BAR HUDDLE

DEPLOY MICROSOFT TEAMS
IN HUDDLE AND SMALL
ROOMS. ALL-IN-ONE VIDEO
CONFERENCING AT THE TOUCH
OF A BUTTON.

ALL-IN-ONE VIDEO BAR FOR HUDDLE AND SMALL ROOMS

Designed to deliver Microsoft Teams video meetings with ease, Rally Bar Huddle is quick to set up in person or remotely, it's simple to manage, and it works seamlessly with Teams Rooms on Windows or Android.

Combine Rally Bar Huddle with Tap IP and Tap Scheduler to make it easy to schedule, join, and participate in video meetings with Microsoft Teams Rooms.

BETTER AUDIO AND VIDEO FOR SMALL SPACES

Al video intelligence, advanced sound pickup, noise suppression, and ongoing software improvements provide a clear and natural meeting experience for remote workers.







RALLY BAR HUDDLE FOR TEAMS ROOMS

Rally Bar Huddle works seamlessly with Microsoft Teams to ensure an effortless hybrid meeting experience from the home to the office, and everywhere in between.



QUICK TO SET UP, EASY TO MANAGE



Rally Bar Huddle can be deployed as Teams Rooms on Windows with Tap and a certified PC provided by Logitech or as Teams Rooms on Android by simply connecting Tap IP or Tap (no PC needed). Or choose to connect directly to a laptop for use as BYOD.

Easily manage your Teams Rooms with Logitech Sync in combination with Teams admin center.







DIMENSIONS	SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS	PACKAGE CONTENTS	WARRANTY INFORMATION
Width: 549.6 mm (21.6 in) Height: 78.9 mm (3.1 in) Depth: 76.0 mm (3.0 in) Weight: 3.9 lbs (1.8 kg)	Internet Connection: Wired or wireless USB Mode: Windows® 11, Windows 10, the two most recent versions of macOS Teams Rooms Basic licence included. Conditions apply.	Rally Bar Huddle Multi-Mount Power supply AC power cord HDMI cable USB cable	Standard: 2-year limited hardware warranty included. Extended: Additional one-year and three-year extended warranties available at the time of hardware purchase. Contact your reseller for availability.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Certifications and Compatibility:

For the latest information on certification and compatibility, see <u>prosupport.logi.com/hc/enus/articles/1500001344641</u>.

General Specifications:

Built-in Components: 6 DMIC microphone array, digital PTZ camera, 1 full range ported speaker, cable management & retention system, Multi Mount, integrated motorized privacy shutter, Logitech CollabOS platform

Enclosure: All-in-one enclosure with field

replaceable front cover

Device Management: Logitech Sync

Displays Supported: 1 (2nd display support is

coming soon)

Display Resolution: 1080p

Network Protocol Support: IPv4, IPv6

Proxy Support: IP based Proxy, FQDN based Proxy,

Proxy using PAC file

Camera:

Digital Pan: ±48° at 4x zoom Digital Tilt: ±32° at 4x zoom Zoom: 4X HD digital zoom Diagonal Field of View: 120° Horizontal Field of View: 813° Vertical Field of View: 80° Resolution: 4k

Speakers:

Driver: 55 mm with bass reflex enclosure and

patented suspension design

Sensitivity: 83 dB SPL @1W +/-2dB @ 1 meter

Rated Power: 8W THD at 1W, 1kHz: <2%

Speaker Sampling Rate: 48KHz

Impedance: 4 Ohms

Microphones:

Frequency Response: 90Hz – 16kHz Sensitivity: -36dBFS +/-1 dB @ 1Pa Microphone data rate output: 48 kHz Pickup Range: Up to 23 ft (7m)

Beamforming Elements: Six omnidirectional digital MEMS microphones forming five adaptive

acoustic broadside beams

Audio processing: AEC (Acoustic Echo Cancellation), VAD (Voice Activity Detector) Noise suppression: Al based de-noising algorithm

Interfaces:

HDMI Out:1

USB: 1x Type A USB 3.1, 1x Type C USB 3.1

Network: 10/100/1G Ethernet WiFi: 802.11a/b/g/n/ac

Bluetooth: Bluetooth® Low Energy

Power and Cables:

Power Supply: Auto-sensing

Operating Voltage/Power: 100-240V, 19V, 2.1A Power Supply Dimensions: 4.48 in (114 mm) x 1.85

in (47 mm) x 1.27 in (32.3 mm)

DC Cable: 5 ft (1.5 m) AC Cable: 4.9 ft (1 m) HDMI 1.4 Cable: 6.5 ft (2 m)

USB A to USB C 3.0 Cable: 7.2 ft (2.2 m)

Environmental:

Operating Temperature: 0 to 40°C Storage Temperature: -25 to 70°C

Humidity: 10 to 90%

Security:

File Based Encryption: AES-128 Data Encryption: Symmetric Keys, PKI

Device Identity: Protected by device attestation Device Access: Authenticated using API Key Protection: Arm TrustZone, RPMP

Accessories:

Covers: Rally Bar Huddle Front Cover-Cleanable, Off-White Fabric

Mounts: Wall Mount for Video Bars, TV Mount for

Video Bars

Touch Controller: Logitech Tap (coming soon)

and Tap IP

PART NUMBER

960-001485

logitech[®]

logitech.com/rallybarhuddle

Contact your reseller or contact us at logitech.com/vcsales

Logitech Americas

3930 North First Street, San Jose, CA 95134

Logitech Europe S.A.

EPFL - Quartier de l'Innovation Daniel Borel Innovation Center CH - 1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd. Tel : 852-2821-5900

Fax: 852-2520-2230

© 2023 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, Rally Bar Huddle, Sync and their logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries.

Microsoft and Windows are trademarks of the Microsoft Corporation. Zoom is a trademark of Zoom Video Communications, Inc. Google Meet is a trademark of Google LLC. macOS is a trademark of Apple Inc. USB-C is a trademark of USB Implementers Forum. All other third party trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Published June 2023